Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harvey O'connell - (1645399) - Erith & District SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.88
34.21
34.33
34.40
34.40
34.65
34.67
35.33
35.57
37.61
39.31
39.40
39.41
39.62
39.76
39.86
40.30
40.65
40.85

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.88
34.40

34.67

34 40
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

230
204
202
201
201
196
196
185
182
154
134
133
133
131
130
129
125
121
120

WA Pts

230
201
196

201

Round

Round

F
F

Date

16/06/24
04/11/23
02/12/23
09/12/23
03/03/24
11/11/23
10/12/23
24/09/23
14/10/23
18/06/23
08/01/23
11/12/22
12/11/22
04/12/22
05/03/23
16/10/22
24/07/22
25/09/22
10/12/22

Date

16/06/24
03/03/24
10/12/23

09/12/23

Meet

Black Lion SC John Redding Gala 2024

Dartford & DSC & Erith & DSC Fireworks Meet 2023
NUEL SC Late County Qualifier Open Meet 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023
Orpington Ojays & Erith & District Spring Meet 24
National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
Erith & District SC Club Championships 2023

Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
Black Lion SC John Redding Gala 2023

Dover Lifeguards & Herne Bay SCs Icebreakers 2023
Erith & District SC Club Championships 2022

Arena Swimming League South - Round Two

Newham & UoL SC Late County Qualifier Open Meet 22

Erith & District & Orpington Ojays Spring Meet 23
Beckenham SC Rising Stars

Black Lion SC

Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2022

National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3

Meet
Black Lion SC John Redding Gala 2024
Orpington Ojays & Erith & District Spring Meet 24
Erith & District SC Club Championships 2023

National Arena Swimmina | eaanie Sointh R3 2023

Venue
Gillingham
Crook Log LC
Stratford
Dover
Crook Lodge
Bexleyheath
Crook Log
Crook Log LC
Crawley
Gillingham
Dover
Bexleyheath
Maidstone
London
Crook Log
Beckenham
Medway Park
Crook Log LC

Bexleyheath

Venue
Gillingham
Crook Lodge

Crook Log

NDover

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Erith & Dist

Erith & Dist

Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist

Erith & Dist

Club Swam Under

Level

W W w

Level

3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



34.33
34.65
34.21
35.57
35.33
37.61
39.76
39.31
39.40
40.85
39.62
39.41
39.86
40.65

40.30

Copyright 2024

202
196
204
182
185
154
130
134
133
120
131
133
129
121
125

02/12/23
11/11/23
04/11/23
14/10/23
24/09/23
18/06/23
05/03/23
08/01/23
11/12/22
10/12/22
04/12/22
12/11/22
16/10/22
25/09/22
24/07/22

i s i ey g s e — e

NUEL SC Late County Qualifier Open Meet 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023
Dartford & DSC & Erith & DSC Fireworks Meet 2023
National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023
Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2023
Black Lion SC John Redding Gala 2023

Erith & District & Orpington Ojays Spring Meet 23
Dover Lifeguards & Herne Bay SCs Icebreakers 2023
Erith & District SC Club Championships 2022
National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3
Newham & UoL SC Late County Qualifier Open Meet 22
Arena Swimming League South - Round Two
Beckenham SC Rising Stars

Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2022

Black Lion SC

Stratford
Bexleyheath
Crook Log LC
Crawley
Crook Log LC
Gillingham
Crook Log
Dover
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
London
Maidstone
Beckenham
Crook Log LC

Medway Park

Page 2/2

3
3
3
4
3
3
3
Erith & Dist 3
4
3
3
Erith & Dist 3
Erith & Dist 3
Erith & Dist 3
Erith & Dist 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



