Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harvey O'connell - (1645399) - Erith & District SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.88	230	F	16/06/24	Black Lion SC John Redding Gala 2024	Gillingham		3
34.21	204	F	04/11/23	Dartford & DSC & Erith & DSC Fireworks Meet 2023	Crook Log LC		3
34.33	202	F	02/12/23	NUEL SC Late County Qualifier Open Meet 2023	Stratford		3
34.40	201	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023	Dover		3
34.40	201	F	03/03/24	Orpington Ojays & Erith & District Spring Meet 24	Crook Lodge		3
34.65	196	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023	Bexleyheath		3
34.67	196	F	10/12/23	Erith & District SC Club Championships 2023	Crook Log		4
35.33	185	F	24/09/23	Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2023	Crook Log LC		3
35.57	182	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023	Crawley		4
37.61	154	F	18/06/23	Black Lion SC John Redding Gala 2023	Gillingham		3
39.31	134	Н	08/01/23	Dover Lifeguards & Herne Bay SCs Icebreakers 2023	Dover	Erith & Dist	3
39.40	133	F	11/12/22	Erith & District SC Club Championships 2022	Bexleyheath		4
39.41	133	F	12/11/22	Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	Maidstone	Erith & Dist	3
39.62	131	F	04/12/22	Newham & UoL SC Late County Qualifier Open Meet 22	London		3
39.76	130	F	05/03/23	Erith & District & Orpington Ojays Spring Meet 23	Crook Log		3
39.86	129	Н	16/10/22	Beckenham SC Rising Stars	Beckenham	Erith & Dist	3
40.30	125	F	24/07/22	Black Lion SC	Medway Park	Erith & Dist	3
40.65	121	F	25/09/22	Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2022	Crook Log LC	Erith & Dist	3
40.85	120	F	10/12/22	National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3	Bexleyheath		3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	32.88	230	F	16/06/24	Black Lion SC John Redding Gala 2024	Gillingham		3
	34.40	201	F	03/03/24	Orpington Ojays & Erith & District Spring Meet 24	Crook Lodge		3
	34.67	196	F	10/12/23	Erith & District SC Club Championships 2023	Crook Log		4
Со	34.40 202 pyright	201 4	F	09/12/23	National Arena Swimming League South R3 2023	Dover	Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

-			-					Page 2 / 2
34	1.33	202	F	02/12/23	NUEL SC Late County Qualifier Open Meet 2023	Stratford		3
34	1.65	196	F	11/11/23	National Arena Swimming League South R2 2023	Bexleyheath		3
34	1.21	204	F	04/11/23	Dartford & DSC & Erith & DSC Fireworks Meet 2023	Crook Log LC		3
35	5.57	182	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swimming League South R1 2023	Crawley		4
35	5.33	185	F	24/09/23	Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2023	Crook Log LC		3
37	7.61	154	F	18/06/23	Black Lion SC John Redding Gala 2023	Gillingham		3
39	9.76	130	F	05/03/23	Erith & District & Orpington Ojays Spring Meet 23	Crook Log		3
39	9.31	134	Н	08/01/23	Dover Lifeguards & Herne Bay SCs Icebreakers 2023	Dover	Erith & Dist	3
39	9.40	133	F	11/12/22	Erith & District SC Club Championships 2022	Bexleyheath		4
40).85	120	F	10/12/22	National Arena Swimming League South 2022 - R3	Bexleyheath		3
39	9.62	131	F	04/12/22	Newham & UoL SC Late County Qualifier Open Meet 22	London		3
39	9.41	133	F	12/11/22	Arena Swimming League South - Round Two	Maidstone	Erith & Dist	3
39	9.86	129	Н	16/10/22	Beckenham SC Rising Stars	Beckenham	Erith & Dist	3
40).65	121	F	25/09/22	Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2022	Crook Log LC	Erith & Dist	3
40	0.30	125	F	24/07/22	Black Lion SC	Medway Park	Erith & Dist	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS